COGNOME
CERVASIO
MODESTINO
MUSSO
SFECLIS
TELONICO

NOME

MARTINA

AMATO

FABRIZIA

LAURA LACRAMIOARA
MARIAROBERTA

punt.

30.4
30.5
30.3
30.5
30.4

scelta
49PD
49PD
49PD
49PD
49PD

P.1
4.5
1.5
2.6
4.5

P.2
4.1
1.5
2.2
-.8
-8

P.3
11.1
16.7
11.8
9.2
13.7

P.4
6.3
10.8
11.5
15
15.7

P.5
4.4

2.2
2.6
-1.2

STATO
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR



